4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbo
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumb
Sincronizar
Por. imbarc

Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO-4.1
Antena Club

BENZING G2

01

fil:
: 45

15
ei 15
e : 15
ati: 32

1055042M
1055008M
1055025M
1055032M
1055002M
1055075M
1055019M
1055041M
1055012M
1055047M
1055049M
1055061M
1055033M
1055051M
1152232M
1055001M
1055078M
1055034M
1152235M
1055031M
1055056M
1055005M
1055074M
1055026M
1152234M
1055054M
1055038M
1055045M
1055018M
1055079M
1055030M
1152233M

002543
o 37"

56.

.10.2025
.10.2025
.10.2025

Crescator

- BENZING Live!

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Comisia control

Loc lansare

Cod concurs:

26948
Benzing 48903655 SW-4.7 HW-8.0

Columbofil

Longitudine
:55 GPS
:55 40
:55 GPS
INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
|DA47E4DE | 15.10 20:
|DA47E36E | 15.10 20:
|DA47E53C | 15.10 20:
|DA4T7E5AT7 | 15.10 20:
|DA47E63A | 15.10 20:
|DA47E455 | 15.10 20:
|DA47E502 | 15.10 20:
|DA47E62C | 15.10 20:
|DA47E648 | 15.10 20:
|DA47E694 | 15.10 20:
|DA47E4BO | 15.10 20:
|DA47E433 | 15.10 20:
|DA47E4A3 | 15.10 20:
|DA47E617 | 15.10 20:
|DA4AT7EACE | 15.10 20:
|DA47E391 | 15.10 20:
|DA47E451 | 15.10 20:
|DA47E511 | 15.10 20:
|DA47E4B1 | 15.10 20:
|DA47E43F | 15.10 20:
|DA47E588 | 15.10 20:
|DA47E4F0 | 15.10 20:
|DA47E614 | 15.10 20:
|DA47E60B | 15.10 20:
| DAS6E212 | 15.10 20:
|DA47E528 | 15.10 20:
|DA47E58E | 15.10 20:
|DA47E559 | 15.10 20:
|DA47E61IE | 15.10 20:
|DA47E407 | 15.10 20:
|DA47E548 | 15.10 20:
|DA47E306 | 15.10 20:

VALID
| FILEON
| SERVER |

16, 1LQ

Fratu Gabriel
25° 29" 22.15'" E

Comisia imbarcare

243044
80001284

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

Pag.:

s 2025 07856


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/228548_1760559355.pdf

